
 

Dates and times are subject to change. 

 

 

 
 

Aug 11 Back to School Parent Orientation (6:30pm) Helpful Links 
 

Colegiate Preparatory Academy Site: 
www.colegiatepreparatoryacademy.org 

 
Colegia: 

www.colegia.org 
 

Administration and Student Services: 
 

Principal - Douglas Rodriguez 
drodriguez@doral.edu 

 
Asst. Principal - Noelle Iglesias 

niglesias@virtualcharteracademy.org 
 

Academic Advisor - Daniel Gomez 
dgomez@aveteaching.com 

 
School Counselor - Ana Gonzalez 

agonzalez@virtualcharteracademy.org 
 

School Counselor - Kerrie Lisko 
klisko@somersetacademy.com 

 
Testing Coordinator - Connie Bermudez 

cbermudez@doralacademyprep.org 
 

ESE Specialist - Natalie Waddell 
nwaddell@aveteaching.com 

 
Interventionist - Johana Fernandez 

jfernandez@virtualcharteracademy.org 
 

ESOL Specialist - Monica Ramos 
mramos@materbiscayne.org 

 
Activities/Sports - Rocio Diaz 

rdiaz@doral.edu 
 

Registrar- Melanie Portal  
mportal@virtualcharteracademy.org 

 
Tech Support 

support@aveteaching.com 

Aug 16 Student Orientation (9:00am-11:00am) 

Aug 17 First Day of School  

Aug 24 6-12 Informational Testing Meeting (6:00pm) 

Sep 5 Labor Day – No Remote Live  

Sep 26 Teacher Planning Day - No Remote Live 

Oct 5 Teacher Planning Day - No Remote Live 

Oct 24 - 28 Red Ribbon Week 

Nov 8 Teacher Planning Day – No Remote Live  

Nov 11 Veterans Day - No Remote Live 

Nov 21-25 Thanksgiving Break - No Remote Live 

Dec 23 Teacher Planning Day - No Remote Live 

Dec 26 - Jan 6 Winter Break - No Remote Live 

Jan 16 Martin Luther King Day - No Remote Live 

Jan 23 Teacher Planning Day - No Remote Live 

Jan 24 - 27 National School Choice Week 

Feb 20 President’s Day - No Remote Live 

Mar 20 - 24 Spring Break - No Remote Live 

Apr 7 Teacher Planning Day - No Remote Live 

May 29 Memorial Day - No Remote Live 

Jun 7 Last Day of School 

 

Colegiate Preparatory Academy 
Year at a glance 2022-2023 
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